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Letno Masters Državno prvenstvo Slovenije v Plavanju 2016
Ljubljana, 28.5.2016

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
28.5.2016
Točk: DSV Masters 13

rezultat točke

18 - 24 let/AG

1. BIOČIĆ Ivan 1993 Pk Dubrava 27.49 588

25 - 29 let/AG

1. TERBUC Domen 1990 Šd Kurent 26.80 644
2. SOLINA Luka 1988 Šd Kurent 27.52 595

30 - 34 let/AG

1. NOČ Gašper 1986 Pk Radovljica 27.00 638
2. ŠKOBERNE Matej 1985 29.36 496
3. FLUHER Boris 1985 Pk Ilirija 30.28 452

35 - 39 let/AG

1. MATIĆ Dinko 1981 Plivački Klub Posejdon 24.61 874
2. KOVAČIČ Marko 1979 Šd 3šport 28.25 577
3. POVŠIČ Robert 1980 Šd 3šport 28.36 571
4. BIOČIĆ Berislav 1978 Dubrava 31.79 405
5. DITTRICH Jernej 1977 Pk Ilirija 34.25 324

40 - 44 let/AG

1. SVEDRUŽIČ Antonio 1975 Novi Zagreb 30.90 503
2. OMERČEVIĆ Dušan 1975 Pk Ilirija 39.71 237

45 - 49 let/AG

1. KRAVOS Gregor Saša 1967 Pk Branik Maribor 25.90 916
2. PETROVIČ Borut 1969 Šd Kurent 30.37 568
3. ŠTEHARNIK Tadej 1971 30.84 543
4. KLENOVŠEK Tomaž 1968 Tkm 31.75 497

50 - 54 let/AG

1. SLUGA Jurij 1966 Aktivček 32.05 497
2. RACE Iztok 1966 Pk Ilirija 34.22 408
3. ŽMAVC Milan 1964 Novo Mesto 34.88 386

60 - 64 let/AG

1. BAUS Izidor 1955 Pk Olimpija 34.57 494
2. JERKIČ Marjan 1952 Še Iščem 38.06 370

65 - 69 let/AG

1. GLAVIČ Andraž 1951 Šd Riba 40.67 354
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Letno Masters Državno prvenstvo Slovenije v Plavanju 2016
Ljubljana, 28.5.2016

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

Odprto

1. MATIĆ Dinko 1981 Plivački Klub Posejdon 24.61 874
2. KRAVOS Gregor Saša 1967 Pk Branik Maribor 25.90 916
3. TERBUC Domen 1990 Šd Kurent 26.80 644
4. NOČ Gašper 1986 Pk Radovljica 27.00 638
5. BIOČIĆ Ivan 1993 Pk Dubrava 27.49 588
6. SOLINA Luka 1988 Šd Kurent 27.52 595
7. KOVAČIČ Marko 1979 Šd 3šport 28.25 577
8. POVŠIČ Robert 1980 Šd 3šport 28.36 571
9. ŠKOBERNE Matej 1985 29.36 496

10. FLUHER Boris 1985 Pk Ilirija 30.28 452
11. PETROVIČ Borut 1969 Šd Kurent 30.37 568
12. ŠTEHARNIK Tadej 1971 30.84 543
13. SVEDRUŽIČ Antonio 1975 Novi Zagreb 30.90 503
14. KLENOVŠEK Tomaž 1968 Tkm 31.75 497
15. BIOČIĆ Berislav 1978 Dubrava 31.79 405
16. SLUGA Jurij 1966 Aktivček 32.05 497
17. RACE Iztok 1966 Pk Ilirija 34.22 408
18. DITTRICH Jernej 1977 Pk Ilirija 34.25 324
19. BAUS Izidor 1955 Pk Olimpija 34.57 494
20. ŽMAVC Milan 1964 Novo Mesto 34.88 386
21. JERKIČ Marjan 1952 Še Iščem 38.06 370
22. OMERČEVIĆ Dušan 1975 Pk Ilirija 39.71 237
23. GLAVIČ Andraž 1951 Šd Riba 40.67 354
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